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Diagrama offer day opportunites for people with 
learning disabilities and mixed needs.

We have activities Monday to Saturday.

Diagrama wants these session to help you to learn  
skills for work, develop life skills and independence.

Website diagramacommunity.org.uk
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Duckyls Farm is based in beautiful countryside.  
Some things you can do here:

Animal care

Horticulture

Woodwork

Rural craft

Farm maintenance

What activities can I do?

Duckyls Farm



The Cherry Tree.  Some things you can do here:

Cookery and catering.

Art & Craft.

Life skills.

The Cherry Tree

What activities can I do?
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What activities can I do?

The Yews.  Some things you can do here:

Art & Craft.

Life skills.

The Yews
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What happens next?

Before starting and from 1st of July, you can come and 
visit us, and take a tour.

After looking around, you can talk to the staff about 
what you might like to do there.

You can book in a free taster day, so you can try the 
activities and see what they are like.
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When is it open?

Diagrama run services: 

Monday to Saturday 
9 am to 5 pm


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Where are the sessions held?

Duckyls Farm

The nearest train station is East Grinstead.

A shuttle bus from East Grinstead station can take 
people there. We can offer a morning and collection (at 
a time to be confirmed).
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Where are the sessions held?

The Cherry Tree

Buses that go there:

•	 33A 
•	 35A 
•	 35C
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Where are the sessions held?

The Yews

Buses that go there:

•	 3			   •	 31B 
•	 30			   •	 33A 
•	 31			   •	 39 
•	 31A			   •	 89
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How to contact us

Keri is the person to contact about this service.

Email 
keri.strugnell@diagrama.org.uk

Telephone 
01342 810980 

Mobile 
07872 015179 


